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2018 MASFAP Membership Survey

Database Preferences and TRIO Services

Opened: May 31%, 2018, 3:23pm
Closed: June 15", 2018, 11:59pm
Collection Method: SurveyMonkey.com

Created at the request of the 2018 Program Committee (Alex Miller, chair) to assist in planning the 2018 Fall conference.
Created by the 2018 Research Committee

Stephen Garman (chair) - Missouri State University
Nenad Curic - Lindenwood University
Leroy Wade - Deputy Commissioner, Missouri Department of Higher Education



Question 1

Question 2

Question 3

Institution type (select one)

Answered: 41 Skipped: 0

MASFAP Associate
Member
Vocational

Proprietary

Private non-profit

ANSWER CHOICES

« Public non-profit

« Private non-profit

w Proprietary

« Vocational

~ MASFAP Associate Member
w Other (please specify)
TOTAL

Institution type (select one)

Answered: 41 Skipped: 0

Other (please

specify)
MASFAP Associate
Member

ANSWER CHOICES

w  2Z-year

w 4-year

w MASFAP Associate Member
w Other (please specify)
TOTAL

4-year

Responses

2-year

Responses

Public non-profit

~ RESPONSES

41.46%

41.46%

2.44%

7.32%

7.32%

0.00%

¥ RESPONSES

17.07%
65.85%
9.76%

7.32%

41



Which database serves as your office’s primary processing utility?

Answered: 34  Skipped: 7

Institutionally
developed/other
(please specify)

ANSWER CHOICES

b4

b4

Jenzabar
PowerCampus
Banner
PowerFAIDS

Institutionally developed/other (please specify)

TOTAL

Responses to “Institutionally developed/other”

=

©oNOU AW

PeopleSoft (x4)

Colleague (x3)

CAMS (x3)

Campus Vue/Nexus

Sonis/EdExpress

CRM

Empower

Network database and Microsoft Office Products
DJA

10. Diamond SIS
11. Institutionally developed

Jenzabar

PowerCampus

Banner

PowerFAIDS

Responses

RESPONSES
2.94%
2.94%
17.65%
23.53%

52.94%

18
34



Question 4

Does your institution’s Bursar/business office use the same
system as their primary processing utility?

Answered: 32 Skipped: 9

No (specify which
system is used)

Yes
ANSWER CHOICES ¥ RESPONSES 7
v Yes 68.75% 22
+ No (specify which system is used) Responses 31.25% 10
TOTAL 32

Responses to “No (Specify which system is used)”

1. Jenzabar EX (Office uses PowerFAIDS) x 4

PowerCampus (Office uses PowerFAIDS) x 2

CAMS (Office uses PowerFAIDS)

CORE (Office uses BANNER)

Business plus (Network database and Microsoft office Products) — Vocational/Certificate school
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Question 5

Did your campus host any of the following TRIO programs during the 2017-

2018 academic year? (select all that apply)

Answered: 13 Skipped: 28

Student

Support... 6b.23%

Upward Bound G1.54%

Prugra::;rl:::g. - 23.08%
sprzszens I sons
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Talent Search - 15.28%
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ANSWER CHOICES

= Student Support Services

= Upward Bound

= Training Programs for Federal TRIO Programs Staff
= Upward Bound Math-Science

= Educational Opportunities Centars

= Ronald E McNair Postbaccelaursate Achigvement

Talent Search

Total Respondents: 13

*Veterans Upward Bound omitted from results due to lack of response.
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23.08%
15.38%
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